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Alexander Konstantinovich

GLAZUNOV

(1865-1936)
Symphonies Nos. 2 and 7 ‘Pastoral’

Symphony No. 2 in F sharp minor, Op. 16
Andante maestoso — Allegro

Andante

Scherzo: Allegro vivace

Intrada: Andante sostenuto

Finale: Allegro

Symphony No. 7 in F major, Op. 77 ‘Pastoral’
Allegro moderato

Andante

Scherzo: Allegro giocoso

Finale: Allegro maestoso

Moscow Symphony Orchestra
Alexander Anissimov

44:54
13:32
10:34

8:21

12:27

32:57
8:07
9:16
5:32

10:02

Recorded: January 1996 at the Mosfilm Studio, Moscow, Russia
Producer: Betta International  Engineers: Edvard Shakhnazarian and Vitaly Ivanov
Editor: German Petrov ¢ Booklet notes: Ates Orga
Composer drawing by John Minnion  Cover painting by Isaac Levitan
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