

Alexander Konstantinovich
GLAZUNOV
 (1865–1936)

Symphonies Nos. 2 and 7 'Pastoral'

	Symphony No. 2 in F sharp minor, Op. 16	44:54
1	Andante maestoso – Allegro	13:32
2	Andante	10:34
3	Scherzo: Allegro vivace	8:21
4	Intrada: Andante sostenuto	
	Finale: Allegro	12:27
	Symphony No. 7 in F major, Op. 77 'Pastoral'	32:57
5	Allegro moderato	8:07
6	Andante	9:16
7	Scherzo: Allegro giocoso	5:32
8	Finale: Allegro maestoso	10:02

Moscow Symphony Orchestra
Alexander Anissimov

Recorded: January 1996 at the Mosfilm Studio, Moscow, Russia
 Producer: Betta International • Engineers: Edvard Shakhnazarian and Vitaly Ivanov
 Editor: German Petrov • Booklet notes: Ateş Orga
 Composer drawing by John Minnion • Cover painting by Isaac Levitan



NAXOS

DDD

8.553769

Playing Time
 79:26



www.naxos.com

© 1997 & © 2019 Naxos Rights US, Inc.
 Booklet notes in English
 Made in Germany